

PS&E JOB NO : 07Y003 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007372 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL3003
 HWY : SR 082
 TITLE : I-82
 PLYMOUTH PORT OF ENTRY -
 PAVEMENT REHABILITATION
 07Y003
 PROJECT : IM-0823(060)
 COUNTY(S) : BENTON

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 20 2007
 AWARDED ON : Jun 25 2007

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 INLAND ASPHALT COMPANY, A DIV: GRANITE NORTHWEST, INC DBA
 5111 E BROADWAY AVE 2000 E BEECH ST
 99212-0928 98901-2147
 SPOKANE WA 992203366 YAKIMA WA 989091788
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 406000 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 827850

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
PREPARATION								
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	24,850.00	30,000.00	20.72 % 5,150.00	71,000.00	185.71 % 46,150.00	
LIQUID ASPHALT								
2	ANTI-STRIPPING ADDITIVE	EST.	4,220.00	4,220.00	0.00 %	4,220.00	0.00 %	
HOT MIX ASPHALT								
3	CRACK SEALING	EST.	14,790.00	14,790.00	0.00 %	14,790.00	0.00 %	
4	PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT 21630.0000	S.Y.	2.5000 54,075.00	2.6200 56,670.60	4.80 % 2,595.60	4.2000 90,846.00	68.00 % 36,771.00	
5	HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 70-28 4210.0000	TON	60.0000 252,600.00	66.0000 277,860.00	10.00 % 25,260.00	62.0000 261,020.00	3.33 % 8,420.00	
6	JOB MIX COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT CALC		6,210.00	6,210.00	0.00 %	6,210.00	0.00 %	
7	COMPACTION PRICE ADJUSTMENT CALC		2,700.00	2,700.00	0.00 %	2,700.00	0.00 %	
8	PREPARATION OF SURFACE 1830.0000	S.Y.	0.3000 549.00	0.6300 1,152.90	110.00 % 603.90	0.6300 1,152.90	110.00 % 603.90	
9	AGGREGATE FOR SEAL COAT 0.3300	TON	250.0000 82.50	4,545.4500 1,500.00	1,718.18 % 1,417.50	4,545.4500 1,500.00	1,718.18 % 1,417.50	

PS&E JOB NO : 07Y003 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007372 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL3003
 HWY : SR 082
 TITLE : I-82
 PLYMOUTH PORT OF ENTRY -
 PAVEMENT REHABILITATION
 07Y003
 PROJECT : IM-0823(060)
 COUNTY(S) : BENTON

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 20 2007
 AWARDED ON : Jun 25 2007

----- LOW BIDDER ----- ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 INLAND ASPHALT COMPANY, A DIV: GRANITE NORTHWEST, INC DBA
 5111 E BROADWAY AVE 2000 E BEECH ST
 99212-0928 98901-2147
 SPOKANE WA 992203366 YAKIMA WA 989091788
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 406000 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 827850

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
HOT MIX ASPHALT								
10	COAL / TAR ASPHALT BASE BLENDED SEALER							
	660.0000	GAL.	5.0000	8.5000	70.00 %	8.5000	70.00 %	
			3,300.00	5,610.00	2,310.00	5,610.00	2,310.00	
11	LONGITUDINAL JOINT SEAL							
	3100.0000	L.F.	3.0000	1.3500	-55.00 %	1.3500	-55.00 %	
			9,300.00	4,185.00	-5,115.00	4,185.00	-5,115.00	
TRAFFIC								
12	RAISING EXISTING BEAM GUARDRAIL							
	250.0000	L.F.	4.0000	10.0000	150.00 %	10.0000	150.00 %	
			1,000.00	2,500.00	1,500.00	2,500.00	1,500.00	
13	FLEXIBLE GUIDE POST							
	74.0000	EACH	30.0000	32.5000	8.33 %	32.5000	8.33 %	
			2,220.00	2,405.00	185.00	2,405.00	185.00	
14	PAINT LINE							
	8750.0000	L.F.	0.2000	0.1700	-15.00 %	0.1700	-15.00 %	
			1,750.00	1,487.50	-262.50	1,487.50	-262.50	
15	PAINTED WIDE LINE							
	1390.0000	L.F.	0.3500	0.3500	-0.00 %	0.3500	-0.00 %	
			486.50	486.50	-0.00	486.50	-0.00	
16	PLASTIC WIDE LANE LINE							
	1410.0000	L.F.	2.7500	1.0500	-61.82 %	1.0500	-61.82 %	
			3,877.50	1,480.50	-2,397.00	1,480.50	-2,397.00	
17	PLASTIC STOP LINE							
	19.0000	L.F.	40.0000	2.5000	-93.75 %	2.5000	-93.75 %	
			760.00	47.50	-712.50	47.50	-712.50	
18	LOOP REPLACEMENT TYPE 2							
	5.0000	EACH	800.0000	1,500.0000	87.50 %	1,500.0000	87.50 %	
			4,000.00	7,500.00	3,500.00	7,500.00	3,500.00	
19	PIEZO REPLACEMENT							
	2.0000	EACH	1,000.0000	1,500.0000	50.00 %	1,500.0000	50.00 %	
			2,000.00	3,000.00	1,000.00	3,000.00	1,000.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 07Y003 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007372 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL3003
 HWY : SR 082
 TITLE : I-82
 PLYMOUTH PORT OF ENTRY -
 PAVEMENT REHABILITATION
 07Y003
 PROJECT : IM-0823(060)
 COUNTY(S) : BENTON

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 20 2007
 AWARDED ON : Jun 25 2007

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 INLAND ASPHALT COMPANY, A DIV: GRANITE NORTHWEST, INC DBA
 5111 E BROADWAY AVE 2000 E BEECH ST
 99212-0928 98901-2147
 SPOKANE WA 992203366 YAKIMA WA 989091788
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 406000 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 827850

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.			
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
TRAFFIC						
20	WIM SYSTEM MODIFICATIONS	L.S.				
			4,500.00	9,000.00	100.00 %	100.00 %
21	LOOP TESTING	EST.				
			200.00	200.00	0.00 %	0.00 %
22	PIEZO TESTING	EST.				
			200.00	200.00	0.00 %	0.00 %
23	ILLUMINATION SYSTEM REVISION	L.S.				
			2,700.00	10,000.00	270.37 %	270.37 %
24	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.				
			4,500.00	13,500.00	200.00 %	200.00 %
25	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A	S.F.				
	152.0000		10.0000	12.5000	25.00 %	25.00 %
			1,520.00	1,900.00	380.00	380.00
OTHER ITEMS						
26	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE	EST.				
			5.00	5.00	0.00 %	0.00 %
27	MINOR CHANGE	CALC				
			-1.00	-1.00	0.00 %	0.00 %

DOT_RGGB01

WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE: 05/15/2007

*** BID CHECK REPORT ***

TIME: 14:19

PS&E JOB NO : 07Y003 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007372 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL3003
 HWY : SR 082
 TITLE : I-82
 PLYMOUTH PORT OF ENTRY -
 PAVEMENT REHABILITATION
 07Y003
 PROJECT : IM-0823(060)
 COUNTY(S) : BENTON

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 20 2007
 AWARDED ON : Jun 25 2007

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 INLAND ASPHALT COMPANY, A DIV: GRANITE NORTHWEST, INC DBA
 5111 E BROADWAY AVE 2000 E BEECH ST
 99212-0928 98901-2147
 SPOKANE WA 992203366 YAKIMA WA 989091788
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 406000 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 827850

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.			
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
OTHER ITEMS						
28	SPCC PLAN	L.S.				
			1,000.00	250.00	-75.00 %	-50.00 %
					-750.00	-500.00
CONTRACT TOTAL			<u>\$403,394.50</u>	<u>\$458,859.50</u>	<u>13.75%</u>	<u>\$517,444.90</u> <u>28.27%</u>
BASE TOTAL			<u>\$403,394.50</u>	<u>\$458,859.50</u>	<u>13.75%</u>	<u>\$517,444.90</u> <u>28.27%</u>